
Barlick Fell Runners 
Fell Club Championship 2023 

Each runner must complete 6 races from the 11 listed below to qualify for a position in 
the championship. There are races from differing categories and you can select the 

races that suit you best. If you take part in more than 6 races, the 6 best results will be 
the ones that count. 

Points will be awarded for each race completed in the order of your position as a Barlick 
Fell Runner, irrespective of your position in the race. They will be awarded as follows: 

1st Barlicker = 60 points  
2nd Barlicker = 57 points  
3rd Barlicker = 55 points  
4th Barlicker = 54 points  

each subsequent position, deduct one point. 

Points can only be given to those who are paid up members of the club and races 
completed before that time will not count towards their final championship position. 

Races 

 

No Date Name Distance  
1 Sat 4 March   Stan Bradshaw   10.4miles  

2 Sat 1 April  Pendle  4.5 miles  

3 Sun 30 April  Hambledon  6 miles  

4 Wed 10 May   Run forest run  5.5 miles  

5 Sun 28 May   Thorton (Long) 9 miles  

6 Sat 10 June   Weets  5.5 miles  

7 Sun 2 July   Hendon Brook  13.5 miles  

8 Sun 13 August  Boulsworth       6.5 miles  

9 Sun 8 October Withins Skyline  6.3 miles 

10 Sun 29 October  Bronte Way  7.5 miles  

11 Sat 18 November  Tour of Pendle  16.8 miles 
 

 
 


